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187 Ocean View, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $3,780,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $3,500,000 MLS#: ML81673986
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 08/14/2017 DOM: 10
SqFt: 3,762 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 09/26/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.29 Acres (Tax) X St: 1st Street
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:A truly spectacular property. A must see to appreciate. Be prepared to be inspired! This 
impressive Ocean/Bay front property was transformed from a historic bungalow into an iconic Arts and 
Crafts style 3,762+/- square foot home, while integrating many of the original features and materials 
from 1921. This stunning home boasts 3+ bedrooms, 2.5 baths, large laundry/craft room, office and a 
600 +/- square foot “Artist Studio.” All of this on a double lot overlooking Monterey Bay, a must see to 
appreciate.

280 Grove Acre, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,949,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 8 Sale Price: $1,949,000 MLS#: ML81652593
Baths (F/P): 5 (5/0) List Date: 05/21/2017 DOM: 45
SqFt: 3,416 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 09/05/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 1.36 Acres (Other) X St:
Elem: Robert Down Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified
High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:A unique, exceptional property w/ ocean views from multiple vantage points of house & lot. The 
sunsets will take your breath away! This has served as the treasured family compound for many 
decades - its owners are looking for special buyers for their childhood home. Originally built in 1920, w/ 
additions made over the years - including groundskeeper unit, artist studio, separate granny unit - total 
8 BR/5 BA/multiple kitchens & laundries. The layout offers distinct separate living spaces/privacy. 
Architectural details abound. Experience the charm & warmth of a home well lived & loved. The land can 
best be described as magical - perfect for those who wish to retreat from the busy world & connect 
with nature. Children will delight in exploring the 1.3+ acres with towering trees & rock outcroppings. 
The beach & Butterfly Sanctuary are within blocks. The bike path is right behind the back yard. Old 
world charm, privacy, natural beauty - all come together in this very special property.

408 Crocker, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,679,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 4 Sale Price: $1,769,000 MLS#: ML81678517
Baths (F/P): 4 (3/1) List Date: 09/19/2017 DOM: 0
SqFt: 2,700 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 09/19/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.45 Acres (Tax) X St: Pico
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:

603-605 9th, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $1,050,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 2 Sale Price: $1,036,000 MLS#: ML81672873
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 08/04/2017 DOM: 3
SqFt: 1,500 SqFt (Tax) COE Date: 09/08/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.13 Acres (Tax) X St: Junipero
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:Impeccable Pacific Grove duplex. This excellent condition Pacific Grove duplex is in a short 
distance to town. Both kitchens and bath have been tastefully remodeled. Hardwood floors and fireplace
-heaters make the homes elegant, want and efficient. Each unit has it's own garage, laundry hookup 
and forced air furnace. The garages are separating the two homes for privacy and sound. Each of the 
lovely homes has its own private fenced yard. The charming duplex makes a great turn-key investment 
or owner occupied with rental income.

213 5th, Pacific Grove 93950
Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $995,000 Status: Sold
Beds: 3 Sale Price: $970,000 MLS#: ML81669240
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 07/10/2017 DOM: 21
SqFt: 1,486 SqFt (Other) COE Date: 09/15/2017 HOA Fee:
Lot Size: 0.08 Acres (Tax) X St: Laurel
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified
High: / Pacific Grove Unified
Public:This home is situated on an over sized lot with many ocean views. It has three bedrooms, 2 1/2 
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